THE DATASHEET OF
LCMD35-8CD-Q
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NOTES:     1. Material: High conductivity seamless copper tube.
                 2. Plating: Parts are tin plated.
3. Wire Type: Class 2R  Stranded Copper.
4. UL Listed or *Recognized Wire Connector: Yes, for applications up to 35kv.
   Consult cable manufacturer for voltage stress relief instructions

Part
Number
Class 2R
Wire Size
Stud
Size
Wire Strip
Length
Current
Rating
Panduit Die
Index No. for
Class 2R Wire
l ±2.76 o ±.50 i ±.50 a ±2.25 m (ref) c ±.50 e±.50 n ±2.25 d ±.50 b ±2.25 t
*LCMD6-5CD-Q 4-6 mm² M5 11.0 30A P10 52.5 5.50 3.80 9.5 7.8 22.00 25.00 6.2 5.50 10.0 1.17±.30
LCMD10-6CD-Q 10 mm² M6 12.5 ----- P21 55.8 6.20 4.50 11.0 9.8 22.00 25.00 6.0 6.60 11.0 1.20±.35
*LCMD16-6CD-Q 16 mm² M6 16.0 65A P24 59.5 7.20 5.50 14.5 10.3 22.00 25.00 6.5 6.60 13.0 1.26±.40
LCMD25-8CD-Q 25 mm² M8 16.5 ----- P29 62.0 8.80 6.90 15.0 10.0 22.00 25.00 8.0 9.00 15.5 1.60±.40
LCMD35-8CD-Q 35 mm² M8 19.0 ----- P29 67.0 10.40 8.20 17.5 12.3 22.00 25.00 8.5 9.00 15.5 2.05±.40
LCMD50-10CD-X 50 mm² M10 21.8 ----- P37 71.5 12.30 9.80 20.3 11.5 22.00 25.00 10.0 11.00 18.0 2.50±.40
LCMD70-10CD-X 70 mm² M10 24.8 ----- P45 78.5 14.20 11.50 23.3 14.5 22.00 25.00 11.0 11.00 20.5 2.85±.40
LCMD95-10CD-X 95 mm² M10 26.0 ----- P54 85.5 16.50 13.50 24.5 15.0 22.00 25.00 13.0 11.00 24.5 3.05±.40
LCMD120-10CD-X 120 mm² M10 26.0 ----- P62 90.0 18.60 15.20 24.5 15.5 22.00 25.00 14.0 11.00 27.5 3.50±.45
LCMD150-10CD-X 150 mm² M10 29.0 ----- P66 95.5 21.00 16.50 27.5 18.0 22.00 25.00 16.0 11.00 30.5 4.45±.45
LCMD185-10CD-X 185 mm² M10 29.7 ----- P76 97.5 23.00 18.60 28.2 16.5 22.00 25.00 17.0 11.00 33.5 4.55±.50
LCMD240-10CD-5 240 mm² M10 36.5 ----- P87 111.5 26.00 20.80 35.0 21.0 22.00 25.00 19.0 11.00 37.5 5.30±.50
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View LCMD35-8CD-Q on WIN SOURCE